Bill No. CS for CS for SB 1864

Barcode 761336

CHAMBER ACTION

Floor: 4/AD/2R 04/30/2007 02:18 PM Floor: 4/AD/2R 04/30/2007 02:18 PM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 2 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 3 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 4 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 4 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 5 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 5 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 5 Senator Posey		Senate House
Floor: 4/AD/2R	1	· ·
4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12	2	· .
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12 13 Senate Amendment 14 On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines 15 16 and insert: 17 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	3	
6 7 8 9 10 11 Senator Posey moved the following amendment: 12 13 Senate Amendment 14 On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines 15 16 and insert: 17 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 18 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	4	04/30/2007 02:18 PM .
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	5	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 S500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	6	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income	7	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 **500,000** or less. Homeowners who are low-income **500,000** or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	8	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 8 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	9	
Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 8 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	10	
Senate Amendment On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	11	Senator Posey moved the following amendment:
On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	12	
15 and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 18 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	13	Senate Amendment
and insert: 2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 \$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	14	On page 7, lines 10-12, delete those lines
2. Be a dwelling with an insured value of \$300,000 **500,000** or less. Homeowners who are low-income 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	15	
\$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	16	and insert:
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26		
20 21 22 23 24 25 26		\$500,000 or less. Homeowners who are low-income
21 22 23 24 25 26		
 22 23 24 25 26 		
23242526		
242526		
25 26		
26		
41	27	
28		
29		
30	30	
31	31	1